
PARTICULARS FEBRUARY SESSION SEPTEMBER SESSION START SEPTEMBER SESSION END

Session Commencement Date  - Regular (Existing 

Students)
Monday, February 25, 2019 Monday, August 26, 2019 Monday, August 26, 2019

Session Commencement Date    - Weekend (Existing 

Students)                       
Saturday, March 2, 2019 Saturday, August 24, 2019 Saturday, August 24, 2019

Session Commencement Date  - Regular (Freshers 

Students)
Monday, March 4, 2019 Monday, September 2, 2019 Monday, September 2, 2019

Session Commencement Date    - Weekend (Freshers Students)                       Saturday, March 9, 2019 Saturday, August 31, 2019 Saturday, August 31, 2019

Mature Coaching Class - Batch 1 Saturday, February 2, 2019 Saturday, August 3, 2019 Saturday, August 3, 2019

Mature Coaching Class - Batch 2 Saturday, March 2, 2019 NA NA

Special Supplementary Exam (Start Date) Monday, February 4, 2019 Monday, August 5, 2019 Monday, August 5, 2019

Mature Entrance Examination - Batch 1 Saturday, February 9, 2019 Saturday, August 10, 2019 Saturday, August 10, 2019

Mature Entrance Examination - Batch 2 Saturday, March 9, 2019 NA NA

Orientation for Freshers (Regular) Monday, March 4, 2019 Monday, September 2, 2019 Friday, September 6, 2019

Orientation for Freshers (Weekend) Saturday, March 9, 2019 Saturday, August 31, 2019 Sunday, September 1, 2019

Matriculation Friday, April 5, 2019 Friday, October 4, 2019 Friday, October 4, 2019

Students Record Verification Week - (Start Date) Monday, April 8, 2019 Monday, October 7, 2019 Saturday, October 12, 2019
Mid Term Holidays NA Monday, October 14, 2019 Sunday, October 20, 2019
SRC Election Friday, April 13, 2018 NA NA

Alumni Election Saturday, October 5, 2019 NA November

Graduation Ceremony Saturday, March 16, 2019 Saturday, October 26, 2019 Saturday, October 26, 2019

Mid-Semester Examination - Regular - (Start Date) Monday, April 29, 2019 Monday, October 14, 2019 Friday, October 18, 2019

Mid-Semester Examination - Weekend - (Start Date) Saturday, April 27, 2019 Saturday, October 19, 2019 Sunday, October 20, 2019

Mid-Semester Exam Results Declaration Friday, May 24, 2019 Friday, November 29, 2019 Friday, November 15, 2019

End of Semester Exams - Regular - (Start Date) Monday, June 10, 2019 Monday, December 9, 2019 Friday, December 20, 2019

End of Semester Exams (Weekend) - (Start Date) Saturday, June 8, 2019 Saturday, December 14, 2019 Sunday, December 22, 2019

Publication of End of Semester Exam Results (FL18 &SP19) Friday, February 22, 2019 Friday, August 23, 2019 Friday, August 23, 2019

Supplementary Exam (Start Date) Monday, August 5, 2019 Monday, September 2, 2019 Friday, September 6, 2019

Date Holiday
Tuesday, January 1, 2019 New Year

Wednesday, March 6, 2019 Independence Day

Friday, April 19, 2019 Good Friday

Monday, April 22, 2019 Easter Monday

Wednesday, May 1, 2019 May Day

Saturday, May 25, 2019 African Union Day

Monday, July 1, 2019 Republic Day

Monday, August 12, 2019 Eid al -Adha

Saturday, September 21, 2019 Founders Day

Friday, December 6, 2019 Farmer's Day

Wednesday, December 25, 2019 Christmas

Thursday, December 26, 2019 Boxing Day
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